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Mannschaft Gemeinde

1. Serie 2. Serie

HOHL, Thomas 71 79 150 Ringe
DIVIESTI, Michael 72 78 150 Ringe
KEUCHEL, Sebastian 68 80 148 Ringe
DIVIESTI, Andreas 86 97 183 Ringe

1. Serie 2. Serie

DINGER, Philipp 80 90 170 Ringe
KELLERMANN, Martin 66 78 144 Ringe
WESTHOVEN, Jorg 68 74 142 Ringe
SCHATZ, Florian 76 83 159 Ringe

LANG, Korbinian 152 Ringe
LECHNER, Barbara 66 80 146 Ringe
LANG, Peter 73 73 146 Ringe
LANG, Sebastian 80 85 165 Ringe

ESCHEU, Ulrike 145 Ringe
OLESCH, Monika 75 81 156 Ringe
TILLY, Luzie 58 67 125 Ringe
ZANGL, Silvia 77 81 158 Ringe



1. Serie 2. Serie

SCHADHAUSER, Max 81 69 150 Ringe
KIRSCHBAUER, Sebastian 66 55 121 Ringe
MOSER, Sebastian 69 74 143 Ringe
RICHTER, Daniel 72 83 155 Ringe

FERFLER, Armin 81 77 158 Ringe
EILER, Andreas 73 85 158 Ringe
SCHONWALDER, Harald 68 54 122 Ringe
SCHONWALDER, Mary-Lou 70 61 131 Ringe

7. Gemeinderat

WINTER, Markus 128 Ringe
HEILER JUN., Hans 71 79 150 Ringe
WERNER, Anton 77 58 135 Ringe
EGERLAND, Mischa 77 76 153 Ringe

1. Serie 2. Serie

DOTTL, Dominik 68 73 141 Ringe
SKROCH, Alexander 62 57 119 Ringe
JAKOB, Maximilian 70 70 140 Ringe
HEINZL, Daniel 77 87 164 Ringe

1. Serie 2. Serie

BICHLMAIER, Toni 74 76 150 Ringe
HUMPLMAIR, Stefan 75 85 160 Ringe



- ________________________________
KISLINGER, Michael 64 52 116 Ringe

PASALIC, Zoran 61 76 137 Ringe

KIRSCHBAUER, Wolfgang 176 Ringe
KIRSCHBAUER, Cathleen 63 52 115 Ringe
WAGNER, Martin 73 88 161 Ringe
OLESCH, Quirin 51 55 106 Ringe

HACKH, Volker 64 55 119 Ringe
LURIN, Pierre 57 56 113 Ringe
ZANGL, Walter 75 61 136 Ringe
ESCHEU, Sepp 85 87 172 Ringe

VOGLRIEDER, Andreas 116 Ringe
VOGLRIEDER, Birgit 70 78 148 Ringe
VOGLRIEDER, Nikolaus 80 72 152 Ringe
HOLLERAUER, Christine 58 65 123 Ringe

KARRER, Johann 99 Ringe
FILIES, Christian 69 70 139 Ringe
HUBER, Alfons 73 73 146 Ringe

HOPF, Marina 74 78 152 Ringe



14. Jugendfeuerwehr 1

HABAMMER, Florian
HAHN, Antonia
SCHADHAUSER, Paul
GEIER, Tobias

15. Deinhofers

58
77
65
53

69
62
79
70

1. Serie 2. Serie

127 Ringe
139 Ringe
144 Ringe
123 Ringe

SCHNEIDER, Andrea
BACHMAIR, Luisa
SCHNEIDER, Lena
BACHMAIR, Hubert

16. Kirchenverwaltung

47
71
54

65
70
75

138 Ringe
112 Ringe
141 Ringe
129 Ringe

1. Serie 2. Serie

BOSMEIER, Hubert
HEILER SEN., Hans
SCHOBER, Karl
ECK, Martin

17. Gartenbauverein

LANG, Anna

WERNER, Rita
BAUMGARTNER, Brigitte
POHL, Walter

18. Bosmeier Il

76
60
42
78

52
61
57
7

82
59
44
72

37
35
76
72

158 Ringe
119 Ringe

86 Ringe
150 Ringe

1. Serie 2. Serie

89 Ringe
96 Ringe
133 Ringe
143 Ringe

MANAILA, Daniel
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BILUFLVIAIER, ElSapetn oz 45 vd Kinge
COAJA, Daniel 48 52 100 Ringe
BOSMEIER, Vroni 46 56 102 Ringe

BURGER, Sven 46 50 96 Ringe
OBERMEIER, Bodo 50 56 106 Ringe
BROSSMANN, Gino 56 7 127 Ringe
SIMON, Jakob 49 46 95 Ringe
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